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                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/23/2023
            ========== BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    19  Stevens Point                               (11:51.0  59:14.8 1:14.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Mattias Stoffel         7    11:17.1
  2      2  Dominic Marshall        7    11:27.9
  3      3  Garrett Strong          8    11:29.9
  4      6  Eli Meeks               7    12:28.2
  5      7  Isaac Engevold          7    12:31.7
  6   (  8) Charles Herrman         8    12:32.1
  7   ( 10) Carson Chiapuzio        7    12:40.3

  2.    75  Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc)               (13:23.6  66:57.8 1:54.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Haiden Schmitz          8    12:17.5
  2     11  Grayson Mirsberger      8    13:06.3
  3     16  Logan Backus            6    13:37.9
  4     18  Loic Stryzewski         6    13:43.7
  5     26  Lallensack Brayden      8    14:12.4
  6   ( 27) Noah Stryzewski         6    14:14.7
  7   ( 29) Cash Konkle             6    14:24.9

  3.    77  Valders                                     (13:22.8  66:53.6 1:43.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Kolten Schisel          8    12:21.3
  2      9  Ethan Lau               7    12:33.3
  3     19  Lucas Mills             7    13:56.3
  4     20  Ethan Fuka              8    13:58.2
  5     24  Dallin Pattee           8    14:04.5
  6   ( 33) Cole Reinke             8    14:42.9
  7   ( 35) Isaac Staudinger        6    14:43.2

  4.   134  Cedarburg                                   (14:24.9  72:04.4 2:18.3)
==========================================================
  1     14  Brady Goetter           7    13:32.2
  2     17  Brady Pagel             6    13:41.5
  3     30  David Craft             6    14:29.3
  4     31  Mason Baker             7    14:30.9
  5     42  Kieran Swafford         7    15:50.5
  6   ( 48) Noah Gold               6    17:45.6

  5.   148  Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa            (14:34.3  72:51.4 1:57.9)
==========================================================
  1     15  Harlan Sheskey          7    13:36.7
  2     28  Gavin Gardiner          8    14:18.5
  3     32  Dylan Sherman           8    14:38.6
  4     34  Henry Gueller           6    14:43.0
  5     39  Silas Marble            6    15:34.6
  6   ( 43) Leo Zielski             6    16:18.6
  7   ( 47) Mason Kyte              6    17:18.1

  6.   154  Oostburg                                    (14:54.6  74:32.9 3:05.3)
==========================================================
  1     13  Landon Brasser          7    13:26.5
  2     22  Nathan Schiek           7    14:01.8
  3     37  Levi Arentsen           8    15:15.9
  4     38  Anthony Roethel         8    15:16.9
  5     44  Ezra Wilke              7    16:31.8

  7.   165  Green Bay West                              (15:01.0  75:04.7 1:46.2)
==========================================================
  1     23  Logan Frasch            8    14:04.0
  2     25  Brodi Kopf              8    14:09.3
  3     36  Jameson Gonzales        8    15:14.7
  4     40  Cooper Bartels          8    15:46.5
  5     41  Darwin Moua             8    15:50.2
  6   ( 46) Jasiah Muthig           8    16:59.7

  8.   177  Christ Child Academy Middle Scho            (18:17.0  91:24.913:28.7)
==========================================================
  1     12  Elliott Van Asten       7    13:20.7
  2     21  Cooper Gould            8    13:59.8
  3     45  Owen Pence              8    16:59.4
  4     49  William Shircel         5    20:15.6
  5     50  Kyle Walecka            8    26:49.4
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1 1 Mattias Stoffel 7 Stevens Point 1 5:36 11:17.1
2 2 Dominic Marshall 7 Stevens Point 2 5:42 11:27.9
3 3 Garrett Strong 8 Stevens Point 3 5:43 11:29.9
4 4 Haiden Schmitz 8 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 4 6:01 12:17.5
5 5 Kolten Schisel 8 Valders 5 6:05 12:21.3
6 6 Eli Meeks 7 Stevens Point 9 6:07 12:28.2
7 7 Isaac Engevold 7 Stevens Point 8 6:07 12:31.7
8 8 Charles Herrman 8 Stevens Point 6 6:05 12:32.1
9 9 Ethan Lau 7 Valders 7 6:07 12:33.3

10 10 Carson Chiapuzio 7 Stevens Point 11 6:14 12:40.3
11 Henry Zdroik 7 Stevens Point 14 6:20 12:45.2
12 Ramsey Johnson 8 Stevens Point 15 6:20 12:45.7
13 Jaxen Suehs 7 Stevens Point 19 6:26 12:49.9
14 Truitt Haller 6 Green Bay Preble 13 6:19 12:50.5
15 Noah Cornell 7 Stevens Point 10 6:08 12:50.5
16 Benjamin W Milhans 8 Riverview Middle School 12 6:14 12:51.3
17 Liam Newport 7 Stevens Point 16 6:23 12:53.5
18 Zachary Koeppel 7 Stevens Point 18 6:25 13:04.5
19 11 Grayson Mirsberger 8 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 24 6:39 13:06.3
20 12 Elliott Van Asten 7 Christ Child Academy Middle Scho 20 6:26 13:20.7
21 Aiden Engevold 8 Stevens Point 26 6:41 13:25.4
22 13 Landon Brasser 7 Oostburg 17 6:25 13:26.5
23 14 Brady Goetter 7 Cedarburg 30 6:44 13:32.2
24 15 Harlan Sheskey 7 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 27 6:42 13:36.7
25 16 Logan Backus 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 31 6:47 13:37.9
26 Adam Earnest 8 Stevens Point 29 6:43 13:39.4
27 17 Brady Pagel 6 Cedarburg 32 6:48 13:41.5
28 18 Loic Stryzewski 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 21 6:33 13:43.7
29 19 Lucas Mills 7 Valders 28 6:43 13:56.3
30 20 Ethan Fuka 8 Valders 33 6:53 13:58.2
31 21 Cooper Gould 8 Christ Child Academy Middle Scho 25 6:40 13:59.8
32 22 Nathan Schiek 7 Oostburg 34 6:54 14:01.8
33 23 Logan Frasch 8 Green Bay West 22 6:37 14:04.0
34 24 Dallin Pattee 8 Valders 36 7:00 14:04.5
35 25 Brodi Kopf 8 Green Bay West 23 6:37 14:09.3
36 26 Lallensack Brayden 8 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 41 7:07 14:12.4
37 Hayden Potter 8 Stevens Point 42 7:08 14:13.1
38 27 Noah Stryzewski 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 45 7:10 14:14.7
39 28 Gavin Gardiner 8 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 38 7:04 14:18.5
40 Elijah Hutchins-Neh 7 Stevens Point 44 7:09 14:21.4
41 Adam Hyman 7 Stevens Point 47 7:12 14:22.3
42 29 Cash Konkle 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 37 7:03 14:24.9
43 30 David Craft 6 Cedarburg 48 7:12 14:29.3
44 Gavin Schmitz 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 57 7:32 14:29.9
45 31 Mason Baker 7 Cedarburg 49 7:12 14:30.9
46 Tucker Goff 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 52 7:17 14:34.8
47 32 Dylan Sherman 8 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 43 7:09 14:38.6
48 Logan Hoefert 7 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 50 7:13 14:40.1
49 33 Cole Reinke 8 Valders 35 6:59 14:42.9
50 34 Henry Gueller 6 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 51 7:17 14:43.0
51 35 Isaac Staudinger 6 Valders 39 7:05 14:43.2
52 Koleton Peterson 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 40 7:07 14:54.8
53 Bentley Popp 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 54 7:25 15:06.6
54 Calvin McKnight 8 Stevens Point 46 7:11 15:13.5
55 36 Jameson Gonzales 8 Green Bay West 53 7:24 15:14.7
56 37 Levi Arentsen 8 Oostburg 58 7:36 15:15.9
57 38 Anthony Roethel 8 Oostburg 56 7:28 15:16.9
58 Owen Olds 7 Stevens Point 61 7:50 15:22.5
59 Akiva Lyon 8 Stevens Point 60 7:48 15:33.1
60 39 Silas Marble 6 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 59 7:47 15:34.6
61 40 Cooper Bartels 8 Green Bay West 64 7:54 15:46.5
62 41 Darwin Moua 8 Green Bay West 55 7:26 15:50.2
63 42 Kieran Swafford 7 Cedarburg 62 7:51 15:50.5
64 Donovan Bannach 8 Stevens Point 65 7:59 15:57.4
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65 Jackson Disch 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 68 8:06 16:12.1
66 43 Leo Zielski 6 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 73 8:23 16:18.6
67 Logan Depto 8 Stevens Point 70 8:16 16:22.1
68 Christian Zipperer 6 Valders 66 7:59 16:31.8
69 44 Ezra Wilke 7 Oostburg 69 8:13 16:31.8
70 Henry Przybylski 7 Stevens Point 79 8:32 16:38.9
71 Xavier Gilmiester 7 Stevens Point 74 8:23 16:47.4
72 45 Owen Pence 8 Christ Child Academy Middle Scho 67 8:03 16:59.4
73 46 Jasiah Muthig 8 Green Bay West 63 7:54 16:59.7
74 Edison Zanow 8 Stevens Point 76 8:25 17:10.4
75 47 Mason Kyte 6 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 75 8:24 17:18.1
76 Westen Schisel 5 Valders 71 8:16 17:20.4
77 Randy Miroslaw 6 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 78 8:27 17:21.8
78 Simon Schuh 8 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 77 8:26 17:32.1
79 Christian Naas 7 Stevens Point 83 8:49 17:38.0
80 Mark Zello 7 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 80 8:36 17:45.4
81 48 Noah Gold 6 Cedarburg 72 8:22 17:45.6
82 Beau Schur 6 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 82 8:46 17:49.9
83 Clovis Ryan 7 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 81 8:40 17:56.5
84 James Brown 7 Stevens Point 85 9:03 17:59.5
85 Jackson Pendergast 7 Stevens Point 84 9:01 18:22.9
86 Nolan Weber 7 Stevens Point 89 9:40 19:05.0
87 Ben Woller 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 86 9:10 19:17.3
88 Breck Nenstiel 8 Stevens Point 90 9:40 19:20.3
89 Palmer Weyenberg 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 87 9:24 19:29.8
90 Cal Marquardt 7 Stevens Point 91 9:46 19:42.8
91 Andrew Knowlton 7 Stevens Point 88 9:36 20:03.0
92 Jackson Dahmer 7 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 92 9:57 20:06.3
93 49 William Shircel 5 Christ Child Academy Middle Scho 93 10:11 20:15.6
94 Andrew Yoder 6 Washington-Wilson (Manitowoc) 94 10:38 22:27.9
95 Sam Tikalsky 7 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 97 11:30 22:39.1
96 Jackson Lancione 7 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 96 11:07 22:41.5
97 Bronx St John 7 Longfellow Middle School - Wauwa 95 10:59 23:10.1
98 50 Kyle Walecka 8 Christ Child Academy Middle Scho 98 13:11 26:49.4
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